Siki Japanese Steak House Sushi Menu
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The menu of Siki Japanese Steak House Sushi from Lee's Summit contains about 105 different dishes and
drinks. On average you pay about $19.3 for a dish / drink.
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Soups

CHICKEN RAMEN

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Mains

ASSORTED SUSHI

Vegetarian

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

Maki

KAPPA MAKI(CUCUMBER ROLL)

Donburi
GYU DON

Extras

IKA SANSAI

Snacks

TAKOYAKI (6)

Fish Dishes

GRILLED SWORDFISH

Sushi

SASHIMI

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

$12.0

$15.5

$20.0

$9.5

$5.0

$12.5

$9.0

$10.0

$24.0

$21.0

$21.0

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON $29.0
Vegetarische Maki

OSHINKO MAKI $5.0

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE $10.5

Main Course

ASSORTED SASHIMI $39.0

South American Beef
NEW YORK STRIP $21.0

Nigiri-Sushi

IKA (CALAMARI)

Main Courses - Teriyaki

BEEF TERIYAKI $14.0
Combination
'?EIRR:yAPKTEMPURA CHICKEN $23.0
Small Plates

SHRIMP VEGETABLE TEMPURA $10.5

Noodle In Soup

TEMPURA UDON OR SOBA $14.0

Beef Dishes With Rice

SUKIYAKI $20.0
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Sashimi & Sushi

SUSHI SASHIMI COMBINATION $39.0

Appetizer From Kitchen
HAMACHI KAMA $14.0

Sushi Bar Entree

RAINBOW SUSHI DELUXE $35.0
Grilled
GRILLED CHICKEN STEAK $24.0

Grill Combinations

FILET SCALLOPS $27.0
Steak And Mates
Combos

FILET MIGNON LOBSTER $41.0

Teriyaki - Kitchen Entree

SEAFOOD COMBO TERIYAKI $36.0

Simply Grilled

MAHI MAHI $29.0
Kids Portions
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $16.0

Most Loved Restaurants

NEW YORK STRIP LOBSTER $36.0

Flavorful Starters

BAKED MUSSELS (6) $9.0

Sushi Assortment
MAKI COMBINATION $19.0

Les Entrees et Sides

AVOCADO BUN $11.0
Sushi - Rolls
AVOCADO MAKI $5.0

Teppan Combinations

FILET MIGNON, LOBSTER SCALLOPS

Menu SAKURA

3 CALIFORNIA ROLLS $17.0
Stir-Fried Wok

VEGETABLE DELIGHT $14.0

Sushi Rolls - Uramaki |
Inside Out

CALIFORNIA $6.5

Kitchen Entree Teriyaki

SCALLOP TERIYAKI $28.0
Double Plays

YOUR CHOICE OF TWO $16.0
Sushi, Sashimi And
Tempura Combinations
MAKI COMBO $14.5
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Restaurant Category

STEAKHOUSE

Yaki (Griddled) Udon Or
Soba

PORK UDON OR SOBA $12.0
Crepes Variations

SHRIMP TERIYAKI $20.0
Salads

SPICY CRAB SALAD $8.5
HAWAIIAN SALAD $12.0
Salad

JAPANESE SEAWEED SALAD $7.0
GREEN SALAD $2.8
Chicken

CHICKEN KATSU $15.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SHRIMP $25.0
Japanese Specialties
VEGETABLE TEMPURA $9.5
MISO SOUP $2.5

Sushi Entrees

3 TEKKA-MAKI $19.0
3 TEMAKI $17.0
Hibachi

CHICKEN FILET MIGNON $31.0

FILET SHRIMP $23.5

Rice Bowl With Toppings
UNAGI DON $22.0
CHIRASHI SUSHI $34.0

Main Dishes - Bento

Menu

TONKATSU $15.0
STEAK TERIYAKI $20.0
Teppanyaki Dinners

SIKI SHRIMP $21.0
SIKI SCALLOPS $30.0
SIKI SQUID $21.0

Ingredients Used

EDAMAME $6.0
SOFT SHELL CRAB $12.0
CHICKEN TERIYAKI $15.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALMON TERIYAKI $21.0
LOBSTER $40.0
SALAD

Noodles

HOUSE SPECIAL SEAFOOD $18.0
CHAMPION

CHICKEN UDON OR SOBA $12.0
BEEF UDON OR SOBA $14.0
NEBEYAKI UDON OR SOBA $15.0
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Ramen

", VEGETABLE RAMEN
4 PORK RAMEN
BEEF RAMEN
COMBINATION RAMEN

Fried Rice

PLAIN FRIED RICE

BEEF FRIED RICE

SHRIMP FRIED RICE
COMBINATION FRIED RICE

Popular Items
DUMPLINGS (6)

NEW YORK STRIP
SHRIMP

NEW YORK STRIP
SCALLOPS

NEW YORK STRIP SALMON

Entrées
: EGG ROLL (1)

i E SPICY STUFF
LK MUSHROOM

ONION SOUP

CRAB RANGOONS 3 PIECES
CRAB RANGOONS (6 PIECES)

Teppanyaki Combos

SIKI SHRIMP SCALLOPS

GRILLED CHICKEN, NEW YORK
STRIP, SHRIMP

NEW YORK STRIP, SHRIMP,
SCALLOPS

$10.5
$12.0
$14.0
$14.0

$5.5
$13.0
$13.0
$13.5

$6.5

$28.0

$31.0

$29.0

$1.9
$9.0

$2.5

$31.0

$32.0

$37.0

NEW YORK STRIP, SHRIMP,

LOBSTER $41.0
SIKI SEAFOOD COMBO $40.0
SIKI'S SPECIAL $58.0

House Special Combo

SHRIMP TEMPURA WITH 2

CALIFORNIA ROLLS $23.0
CHICKEN TERIYAKI WITH 2 $23.0
CALIFORNIA ROLLS ’
SHRIMP TERIYAKI WITH 2 $24.0
CALIFORNIA ROLLS ’
SALMON TERIYAKI WITH 2 $26.0
CALIFORNIA ROLLS ’
CHICKEN KATSU WITH 2 $23.0
CALIFORNIA ROLLS ’
TONKATSU WITH 2 CALIFORNIA $23.0

ROLLS

g T



Siki Japanese Steak House Sushi Me T

SHRIMP TEMPURA STEAK $26.0

Siki Japanese Steak House Sushi

Lee's Summit, MO 64063, 601 Opening Hours:
NW Blue Pkwy, United States --

Made with Menu
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