



https://menuweb.menu Lee's Summit, MO 64063, 601 NW Blue Pkwy, United States +18165254877 - https://www.sikikc.com/









Soups CHICKEN RAMEN	\$12.0	Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON	\$29.0
Sushi Rolls	\$15.5	Vegetarische Maki oshinko maki	\$5.0
Mains ASSORTED SUSHI	\$20.0	Rice Dishes CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$10.5
Vegetarian VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$9.5	Main Course ASSORTED SASHIMI	\$39.0
Maki KAPPA MAKI(CUCUMBER ROLL)	\$5.0	South American Beef NEW YORK STRIP	\$21.0
Donburi GYU DON	\$12.5	Nigiri-Sushi IKA (CALAMARI)	
Extras IKA SANSAI	\$9.0	Main Courses - Teriya	ki \$14.0
Snacks TAKOYAKI (6)	\$10.0	Combination SHRIMP TEMPURA CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$23.0
Fish Dishes GRILLED SWORDFISH	\$24.0	Small Plates SHRIMP VEGETABLE TEMPURA	\$10.5
Sushi SASHIMI	\$21.0	Noodle In Soup TEMPURA UDON OR SOBA	\$14.0
Fish GRILLED SALMON	\$21.0	Beef Dishes With Rice	\$20.0

Sashimi & Sushi Sushi Sushi Sashimi Combination	\$39.0	Sushi Assortment MAKI COMBINATION	\$19.0
Appetizer From Kitchen HAMACHI KAMA \$14.0		Les Entrees et Sides	\$11.0
Sushi Bar Entree		Sushi - Rolls	
RAINBOW SUSHI DELUXE	\$35.0	AVOCADO MAKI	\$5.0
Grilled		Teppan Combinations	
GRILLED CHICKEN STEAK	\$24.0	FILET MIGNON, LOBSTER SCALLO	PS
Grill Combinations		Menu SAKURA	
FILET SCALLOPS	\$27.0	3 CALIFORNIA ROLLS	\$17.0
Steak And Mates		Stir-Fried Wok	\$14.0
Combos	\$41.0	Stir-Fried Wok VEGETABLE DELIGHT	\$14.0
	\$41.0 ree		,
Combos FILET MIGNON LOBSTER	, -	VEGETABLE DELIGHT Sushi Rolls - Uramaki	,
Combos FILET MIGNON LOBSTER Teriyaki - Kitchen Enti	ree	VEGETABLE DELIGHT Sushi Rolls - Uramaki Inside Out	\$6.5
Combos FILET MIGNON LOBSTER Teriyaki - Kitchen Enti SEAFOOD COMBO TERIYAKI	ree	Sushi Rolls - Uramaki Inside Out CALIFORNIA	\$6.5
Combos FILET MIGNON LOBSTER Teriyaki - Kitchen Enti SEAFOOD COMBO TERIYAKI Simply Grilled	ree \$36.0	Sushi Rolls - Uramaki Inside Out CALIFORNIA Kitchen Entree Teriyal	\$6.5
Combos FILET MIGNON LOBSTER Teriyaki - Kitchen Enti SEAFOOD COMBO TERIYAKI Simply Grilled MAHI MAHI	ree \$36.0	Sushi Rolls - Uramaki Inside Out CALIFORNIA Kitchen Entree Teriyal SCALLOP TERIYAKI	\$6.5

MAKI COMBO

\$9.0

Flavorful Starters

BAKED MUSSELS (6)

\$14.5

Restaurant Category STEAKHOUSE		Rice Bowl With Toppings UNAGI DON \$22.0	
Yaki (Griddled) Udon Or		CHIRASHI SUSHI	\$34.0
Soba		Main Dishes - Bento	
PORK UDON OR SOBA	\$12.0	Menu	
2		TONKATSU	\$15.0
Crepes Variations		STEAK TERIYAKI	\$20.0
SHRIMP TERIYAKI	\$20.0	Tannanualsi Dinnana	
Colodo		Teppanyaki Dinners	
Salads		SIKI SHRIMP	\$21.0
SPICY CRAB SALAD	\$8.5	SIKI SCALLOPS	\$30.0
HAWAIIAN SALAD	\$12.0	SIKI SQUID	\$21.0
Salad		Ingredients Used	
JAPANESE SEAWEED SALAD	\$7.0	EDAMAME	\$6.0
GREEN SALAD	\$2.8	SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$12.0
		CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$15.0
Chicken			ı
CHICKEN KATSU	\$15.0	These Types Of Dishes	
GRILLED CHICKEN SHRIMP	\$25.0	Are Being Served	
lananasa Chasialtias		SALMON TERIYAKI	\$21.0
Japanese Specialtie		LOBSTER	\$40.0
VEGETABLE TEMPURA	\$9.5	SALAD	
MISO SOUP	\$2.5	Ni a a all a a	
Sushi Entrees		Noodles	
	¢10.0	HOUSE SPECIAL SEAFOOD CHAMPION	\$18.0
3 TEKKA-MAKI	\$19.0 \$17.0	CHICKEN UDON OR SOBA	\$12.0
3 TEMAKI	\$17.0	BEEF UDON OR SOBA	\$14.0
Hibachi		NEBEYAKI UDON OR SOBA	\$15.0
CHICKEN FILET MIGNON	\$31.0		-
EII ET CUDIMD	622. E		

\$23.5

FILET SHRIMP

Ramer	า		NEW YORK STRIP, SHRIMP, LOBSTER	\$41.0	
	VEGETABLE RAMEN	\$10.5	SIKI SEAFOOD COMBO	\$40.0	
	PORK RAMEN	\$12.0	SIKI'S SPECIAL	\$58.0	
	BEEF RAMEN	\$14.0	O. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	Ψ00.0	
COMBINAT	TION RAMEN	\$14.0	House Special Combo		
Fried F	Rice		SHRIMP TEMPURA WITH 2 CALIFORNIA ROLLS	\$23.0	
PLAIN FRI	ED RICE	\$5.5	CHICKEN TERIYAKI WITH 2	\$23.0	
BEEF FRIE	ED RICE	\$13.0	CALIFORNIA ROLLS	Φ2 3.0	
SHRIMP FI	RIED RICE	\$13.0	SHRIMP TERIYAKI WITH 2 CALIFORNIA ROLLS	\$24.0	
COMBINAT	TION FRIED RICE	\$13.5	SALMON TERIYAKI WITH 2 CALIFORNIA ROLLS	\$26.0	
Popula	ar Items		CHICKEN KATSU WITH 2 CALIFORNIA ROLLS	\$23.0	
	DUMPLINGS (6)	\$6.5	TONKATSU WITH 2 CALIFORNIA		
	NEW YORK STRIP SHRIMP	\$28.0	ROLLS	\$23.0	
	NEW YORK STRIP SCALLOPS	\$31.0			
NEW YOR	K STRIP SALMON	\$29.0			
Entrée	S				
	EGG ROLL (1)	\$1.9			
	SPICY STUFF MUSHROOM	\$9.0			
	ONION SOUP	\$2.5			
CRAB RAN	NGOONS 3 PIECES				
CRAB RAN	NGOONS (6 PIECES)				
Teppanyaki Combos					
SIKI SHRIM	MP SCALLOPS	\$31.0			
GRILLED (STRIP, SHI	CHICKEN, NEW YORK RIMP	\$32.0			

\$37.0

NEW YORK STRIP, SHRIMP,

SCALLOPS

SHRIMP TEMPURA STEAK

\$26.0

Siki Japanese Steak House Sushi

Lee's Summit, MO 64063, 601 NW Blue Pkwy, United States **Opening Hours:**



Made with Menu